The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction TIB 12414 NS/INC/6022926/5thm Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip:

: Site Insp (\$

Interview (\$

Tech. Invs (\$

Weet end 19

Add Fee:

Date/Time, File Return to?

Feport Formes:

Lung Our PLEASE

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Pholos

Officers

700 81

_S + RS. SI

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

MTCL@income.com.sg

Sent:

Thursday, 12 September 2019 2:58 PM

To:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We have registered the claim.

Our reference number: MT/1060833-002

Claim Officer: Chryllis Quah

Please allow the claim officer 2-3 working days to respond to your case.

We appreciate if you do not respond to this email. Thank you

Best regards

Diana Tay Senior Admin Assistant www.income.com.sg













At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers



From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) [mailto:denisetay@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 12 September 2019 8:44 AM

To: MTCL@income.com.sg

Subject: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

Dear Sir/Madam,

Request claim number

Date: 12/09/2019

S/No	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Time of Accident	Estimate	Tentative repair cost
	COMFORT DELGRO	TIB 1241Y	SJN 6673B	2/9/2019	19:20	\$1057	\$550

eBao Tech										GeneralClaim		
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601					THE RESIDENCE PROPERTY.		• Change	e Languag	e • Char	ge Password	· Log Out	
My Desktop	Polic	cy Query										
Notice of Loss	Policy No.					Date o	of Accident		02/09/2019	14:02		
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SJN667	38		Certifi	cate Number	1				
					1	Search						
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	0	5107776611		HE ZIXIANG, JAMIE	S8305994Z	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJN66738	5JN66738	26/02/2019	25/02/2020	
					c	continue						



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number 68682623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

	NTUC			Date Ger	nerated : 03/09/2019
	Misic			User ID	: GohKK2
				50000p	
	Section A - Accident Det	tails	district.		
Registration Number	TIB1241Y			Ť	
Case Reference Number	BUS/09/19/1005				
Registration Date	14/11/2003				
Company Type	SMRT Buses Ltd			1	
Make	MERCEDES				
Model	MERCEDES 0405G				
Name of Driver	Zhang Gen She				
Type of Accident	Side Swipe			7	
Accident Date and Time	2/9/2019 7:20 PM			-	
Accident Reported Date and Time	3/9/2019 10:11 AM			1	
is Surveyor Required?	No			1	
Survey by	7-1			7	
Vehicle is Towed Back?	No			1	
Towed Back Date and Time				Η	
Replacement Vehicle issued?	No			-	
Job Card Number				-	
Special Instruction to ARC if any	TIB1241Y - LEFT FRONT PORTION SJN6673B (TP) - INSURED WITH NT			1	
Prepared Date and Time	3/9/2019 2:17 PM			1	
Chassis Number	WEB61232321099676			-	
				-	
Mileage					
Mileage Work Shop				4	
Work Shop	Continu D. Cummon of Panels	Cathanatan			
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time	Section B - Summary of Repair	Estimates			
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time	Section B - Summary of Repair	Estimates Adjusted by Survey	or, if applicable		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Survey	or, if applicable		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795.00	Adjusted by Survey	or, if applicable		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00	or, if applicable		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	or, if applicable		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	SR 5940		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	SR 5940	Storm (1 KK	
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost FOTAL COST Lump Sum Total	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	SR 5940	Steve (LKK)	
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	SR 5940	Steve (LKK)	
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00 2.0 Kok Khoon Goh	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	SR 5940	Steve (LKK)	
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	SR 5940	Steve (+KK)	
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00 2.0 Kok Khoon Goh	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	SR 5940	Steve (LKK) W.L. Mejn. 3/9/19, 3.0	1 pm
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00 2.0 Kok Khoon Goh	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	SR 5940	3/9/19, 3.0	1 pm
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00 2.0 Kok Khoon Goh	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	SR 5940	1 love	1 pm
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$262.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00 2.0 Kok Khoon Goh	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1.00	Nord word	1 chys	5.
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$282.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00 2.0 Kok Khoon Goh 03/09/2019 2:19 PM	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00	Nord word	1 chys	5.
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$795.00 \$282.00 \$0.00 \$1,057.00 \$0.00 2.0 Kok Khoon Goh 03/09/2019 2:19 PM	Adjusted by Survey \$0.00	Nord word	1 love	5.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/09/2019 09:37
Date Of Accident	02/09/2019 19:20
Exact Location Of Accident	YISHUN AVENUE 2 - AFT BS: 59041 (BEF KHATIB STN)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Male Miles of the Late of the	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	TIB1241Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT BUSES LTD
Co Reg No	198202292D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-80000000
Vehicle Particulars	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	MERCEDES 0405G
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	BUS
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-19093203MFBP
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ZHANG GEN SHE
Passport No/FIN	G6976486Q
Date Of Birth	26/05/1972
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/01/2012
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-80000000

NOEMAIL

Address

NO ADDRESS

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

100000

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

16

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

WHILE TRAVELLING ON THE CENTRE LANE OF YISHUN AVE 2, A PTE CAR (SJN6673B) ON MY LEFT SUDDENLY ENCROACHED INTO MY LANE. SEEING THIS I SWERVED A SLIGHT RIGHT TO AVOID COLLISION HOWEVER THE PTE CAR CONTINUED AND COLLIDED INTO THE LEFT FRONT PORTION OF MY BUS. MY BUS SUSTAINED SCRATCHES ON THE LEFT FRONT PORTION. THE PTE CAR HAD MINOR SCRATCHES ON THE RIGHT FRONT PORTION. THE PTE CAR DRIVER REFUSED TO PROVIDE HIS PARTICULARS. THERE WERE ABOUT 16 PAX IN MY BUS. A MALE CHINESE PAX IN HIS 20'S APPROACHED ME TO INFORM THAT HE WAS INJURED DUE TO THE SUDDEN BRAKE. HE COMPLAINED THAT HE FELT PAIN ON HIS LEFT ARM. I OFFERED TO CALL FOR MEDICAL ASSISTANCE HOWEVER THE MALE PAX DECLINED. SUBSEQUENTLY, I CONTINUED TO REVENUE SERVICE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

? YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

PENDING DOWNLOAD

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJN6673B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

UNKNOWN CHINESE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
Name	LAY GUAN FENG
Approximate Age	20
Injuries Sustain	
Injured person in which vehicle?	TIB1241Y
Were seat belts worn?	NO
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
Address	
Postcode	

BUS | 64 | 14 | 1005 TIB12414

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Peace report correctly the details of the arption; to speed up the claims process
- The form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorned Driver
- The syste and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the osurand. inhorousing percented must be at <u>truthful and accorded as possible</u>. Any willidener fatts may allow insurance companies to <u>regulate policy liability.</u> or withholding of material
- Any take reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- The report will be forwarded by the issues of the GIA theorets Management Coatro established by the General Instance, Assessment of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that coatro of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by thrested parties.
- By the britigment of this respect to the House's, you healby consent to the archoring of this report at the centre and to copies of the required mode available abstracts of
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and govern that

- (a) We instant, my workshop and the Cereval instance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may are permitted to talket, use, disclose and/or process my personal histopic continuous set out in talk (from) and any other proposal informacion processed by my an possessed by my an possessed by my an possessed by my analysis (coloritority me. "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such personal informacion for all inspareds with have insented withold considered in this arriders (it instances) who have maked withold considered in this arriders (it instances) which we have maked withold to obtain the instances (suppositely disclosely authority (such as the potter) for the purpositely.
- (i) processing nonding and/or displing with my diams including the settlement of the dainst and any necessary manufactures culturing to the cases.
- (ii) mundigating the accident analysis on claims.
- (iii) contying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any insquencing me,
- (vi) administrating my claims (miniming the multing of untrespondence, statement, isolates, reports of notices to me, which could hipping disdiction of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as until as on the external super of executing content about a social polynomial packages), and/or
- (b) all enumers) who have enumer websitely involved in this accident and the insurers' bayen, the firms, maybee parmitted to collect, use, thickness and/or process my Periodal Vilconiation for one or mitted the above Purposes, and (v) complying with applicable law is administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (colority by the "Purposes".
- (c) my eventual information may(can be disclosed by any of the injuries and/or CA to their third party service privaters or approximationing their lawyers/law from), which may be stind outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be calletted and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud desertion. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
- c) main manure and/or any other that partes that assist in wallating, investigating, controlling or managing fund ingulation, law enterconnect and government appoints in maximality required for the purpose stock, or

(a) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court order

Polichotter's Spielser

NECTONNO SERVICES ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

Page 4 of 5

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

DECLARATION 17 die dietze die breigerig particula Pete phajon Septid Cado & Teier		TROCES OF SHEEK	SWETCHPLAN OESCHIBE CURCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
eganig particular's, and that is every respect. Output: Strain is sure that is sure the paticybooks of their Strain.	الما والمما	454)	Yishun Ave. 2
Busineting Create Personal Superdiate Numer, BALOUSH	n Rus Constant	164	Attoones @

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 292D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: TIB1241Y
Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 09 Sep 2019

Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ

Vehicle Model: 0405G AUTO

Primary Colour: Multicolor

Manufacturing Year: 2002

Engine No.: 44797720081380 Chassis No.: WEB61232321099676

Maximum Power Output: -

Open Market Value: \$370,814.00
Original Registration Date: 14 Nov 2003
First Registration Date: 14 Nov 2003

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: \$18,541.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Rebate Amount: \$0.00
Total Rebate Amount: \$0.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Sep 2019

OK



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
90 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705
FAX Number 63685692
Estimator Telephone Number 68662623
Accident Reporting Number 68662672

Date Generated : 03/09/2019 User ID : GohKK2

Section A - Accident Details 0 Registration Number TIB1241Y Case Reference Number BUS/09/19/1005 Registration Date 14/11/2003 Company Type SMRT Buses Ltd Make MERCEDES Model MERCEDES 0405G Name of Driver Zhang Gen She Type of Ascident Side Swipe Accident Date and Time 2/9/2019 7:20 PM Accident Reported Date and Time 3/9/2019 10:11 AM Is Surveyor Required? Survey by Vehicle is Towed Back? Towed Back Date and Time Replacement Vehicle issued? Job Card Number No. Special Instruction to ARC.if any TIB1241Y - LEFT FRONT PORTION SJN6673B (TP) - INSURED WITH NTUC Prepared Date and Time 3/9/2019 2:17 PM Chassis Number WEB61232321099676 Mileage Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates Summary of Repair Estimates Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable Total Labour Cost 5795.00 50.00 Total Spray Cost \$262.00 \$0.00 Total Spare Part Cost 50.00 \$0.00 Total Other Cost 50.00 50.00 TOTAL COST \$1,057.00 Steve (LKK) \$0.00 Lump Sum Total \$0.00 \$0.00 Number of Repair Days 1.0 WI Rejuill Prepared / Adjusted By ARIC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Kok Khoon Goh 3/9/19, 3.01 pm 1 chys 45 P/P RJ AL My 03/09/2019 2:19 PM Signature × 9 Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details Quotation Number Invoice Number Quotation Date Invoice Date Invoice Amount Prepared Date



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pta Ltd 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705 FAX Number : 63685592 Estimator Telephone Number: 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated: 03/09/2019 : GohKK2

User ID

Section D - Details of Repair Estimates Part 1 - Labour Works Quotation from AR Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable Job Scope TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS. \$795.00 530 \$795.00 Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating \$262.00 \$262.00 Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expense
Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage Part Number Portion List Price (\$) Discount (%) Final Price (\$) Estimator Approved Surveyor Approved BUMPER, END: FRONT LH, FOR MB 0405G HABIT BODY LH 4015751000 \$594.15 100.00 \$0.00 6008196 1.00 Total \$594,15 \$0.00 Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off Part Number Portion Stock Number Part Name Quantity List Price \$ Discount (%) Final Price (\$) ARC Check Surveyor Check

1651.15

Finalize Confirm

Total



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





NTL	IC INCOME INSUF	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS/INC1901601	11/Etf3s2
		.D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	16-09-2019 INC4	
1.	St. Balling	Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SJN 6673B	Veh. I	nspected	TIB 1241Y
	Policy No.	5107776611	Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1060833-002	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	03/09/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars &	& Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ 0405G	c.c		11967
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2003
	Chassis No.	WEB61232321099676	Colou	TO A COOL - C	MULTI COLOUR
	Odometer	963878	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification		STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR			
3.		Condit	ions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	275/70 R22.5	FIREN	ZA	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	275/70 R22.5	FIREN	ZA	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	275/70 R22.5 (D)	FIREN	ZA	5/5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	275/70 R22.5 (D)	FIREN	ZA	5/5 mm
4.		Descripti	on of D	amages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRO	ONT POP	RTION.	
5.	DEED SHOWEN		Inform	ation	
	Accident Date	02/09/2019	Inspe	ction Date	03/09/2019
	Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE	S PTE L	TD	
	(C)	60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL	PARK E	4 SINGAPORE 757	705
5a.		R	emarks		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W			
5b.		Estimate	Days o	Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		1 Working Days	



(CONFIRMED)

National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. TIB 1241Y

		Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
E	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			P 1 DOBE 4
1 B	BUMPER END: FRONT LH, FOR MB O405G HABIT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	594.15	
			594.15	
L	LABOUR			
T	TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BUMPER END: FRONT LH, FOR MB 0405G HABIT.		795.00	530.00
	PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS.		262.00	170.00
			1,057.00	700.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,651.15	700.00

Report Ref No. NS/INC19016011/Etf3s2

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser